ICe

ICIONADO

Dimensées
Velocidade Méx.
Volume de Ar Méx.
Nivel de Ruido
TensGo

Tipo de Ventilador

Agente Autorizado:

m/s
m¥h
db
V/Hz
m’/h

Ventiladores Axiais

Ventiladores Centrifugos

900/220/157

8.5-11
1400
51.52
220/50

1200/220/157 900/215/215 1200/215/215 1500/215/215
8.5-11 1" 7 8.5-11
1760 1150 1750 2180
53-54 57 58 59
220/50 220/50 220/50 200/50

Centrifugo (Turbina) Centrifugo (Turbina) Centrifugo (Turbina)

Axial (5

Axial (6

Distribuidor Exclusivo
NUmero Azul
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